COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0335-6
Jan 2026
1/4JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2026, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
The DX07 Series connectors are USB Type-C® compliant, and they are a standard
interface for various devices, such as PCs, smartphones, audio-visual equipment, gaming
devices, and other hand-held devices.

-40 deg. C to   +85 deg. C
General Specifications
Ordering Information
TID No.
Part Number TID No.
DX07B024XJ1 5200000134
DX07S024XJ1 5200000031
DX07S024XJ1A 5220000133
DX07SA24XJ2 5200000032
DX07S024XJ4 7420
DX07S024XA8 8315
MB-0335-6
3/4JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2026, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
D
Part Number C/H